
FLIGHT SCHEDULE

DAYS OF THE WEEK ORIGIN DEPARTURE TIME DESTINATION ARRIVAL TIME FLIGHT 

 

June 1 - 30  2024

M/TU/W/TH/F
M/TU/W/TH/F
SA
SU
SU
SU
M/TU/W/TH/F
M/TU/W/TH/SU *Cancelled June 30th
F

M *Cancelled June 24th
M *Cancelled June 24th
M *Cancelled June 24th
T/W/TH
T/W/TH
T/W/TH
M/F/SU * Cancelled June 14th
M/F/SU * Cancelled June 14th
M/F/SU * Cancelled June 14th

F *Added June 14th
F *Added June 14th
F *Added June 14th

M/TU/F
M/TU/F
TH
TH
F *Cancelled June 14th & 28th
F *Cancelled June 14th & 28th
F *Cancelled June 14th & 28th

TH* Delayed June 20th

TH *Added June 20th
TH *Added June 20th

M/F *Cancelled June 28th
M/F *Cancelled June 28th

M *Added June 17th

F *Added June 28th
F *Added June 28th

M/T/W/TH/F/SA/SU
TU/W/TH
TU/W/TH
SA/SU 
M/F *Cancelled June 28th
M/F *Cancelled June 28th
M/T/W/TH/F

F *Added June 28th
F *Added June 28th

M/T/W/TH/F/SA/SU
M/TU/W/TH/F
M/TU/W/TH/F
SA/SU 
M/T/W/TH/F

T/TH 
T/TH
M/W/F
M/W/F
SU 
SU 
SU 

T/TH/SU *Cancelled June 13th
T/TH/SU *Cancelled June 13th

W *Added June 12th
W *Added June 12th

M/W/F 
M/W/F
T/TH 
T/TH 
SA 
SA 
SA 

SU
SU
M/TH
M/TH
T/F
T/F

SU
SU
T/F
T/F
M/TH
M/TH

M/T/W/TH/F *Cancelled June 12th, 13th, 14th & 28th
M/T/W/TH/F *Cancelled June 12th, 13th, 14th & 28th
M/T/W/TH/F *Cancelled June 12th, 13th, & 28th
M/T/W/TH/F *Cancelled June 12th, 13th & 28th
SA/SU *Cancelled June 29th
SA/SU *Cancelled June 29th

W *Added June 12th
W *Added June 12th
W *Added June 12th
W *Added June 12th

TH *Added June 13th
TH *Added June 13th
TH *Added June 13th
TH *Added June 13th

F *Added June 14th
F *Added June 14th

F *Added June 28th
F *Added June 28th
F *Added June 28th
F *Added June 28th

SA *Added June 29th
SA *Added June 29th

Thompson
Winnipeg
Thompson
Winnipeg
Gillam
Thompson
Thompson
Winnipeg
Winnipeg

Winnipeg
The Pas
Flin Flon
Winnipeg
Flin Flon
The Pas
Winnipeg
Flin Flon
The Pas

Winnipeg
Flin Flon
The Pas

Winnipeg
Gillam
Winnipeg
Gillam
Winnipeg
Gillam
Thompson

Winnipeg

Thompson
Gillam

Winnipeg
Churchill

Winnipeg

Thompson
Churchill

Arviat
Rankin Inlet
Arviat
Rankin Inlet
Churchill
Arviat
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Arviat

Baker Lake
Rankin Inlet
Baker Lake
Rankin Inlet
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Naujaat
Rankin Inlet
Naujaat
Rankin Inlet
Naujaat
Coral Harbour

Winnipeg
Sanikiluaq

Winnipeg
Sanikiluaq

Rankin Inlet
Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet
Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet
Coral Harbour
Naujaat

Rankin Inlet
Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet
Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet
Whale Cove

Rankin Inlet
Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet
Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet
Chesterfield Inlet

Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet

Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet

Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet

Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet

Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet

Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet

Winnipeg
Thompson
Winnipeg
Gillam
Thompson
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Thompson
Thompson

The Pas
Flin Flon
Winnipeg
Flin Flon
The Pas
Winnipeg
Flin Flon
The Pas
Winnipeg

Flin Flon
The Pas
Winnipeg

Gillam
Winnipeg
Gillam
Winnipeg
Gillam
Thompson
Winnipeg

Gillam

Gillam
Thompson

Churchill
Winnipeg

Churchill

Churchill
Thompson

Rankin Inlet
Arviat
Rankin Inlet
Arviat
Arviat
Churchill
Arviat

Arviat
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Baker Lake
Rankin Inlet
Baker Lake
Baker Lake

Naujaat
Rankin Inlet
Naujaat
Rankin Inlet
Naujaat
Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet

Sanikiluaq
Winnipeg

Sanikiluaq
Winnipeg

Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet
Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet
Coral Harbour
Naujaat
Rankin Inlet

Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet
Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet
Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet

Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet
Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet
Chesterfield Inlet
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

730
730
1100
1130
1430
1630
1700
1715
1800

630
840
940
1030
1255
1400
1645
1910
2005

1030
1255
1400

700
1300
900
1530
1445
1730
1900

1200

1100
1515

1000
1700

1330

1030
1500

900
1600
1715
1800
1330
1515
1930

1600
1715

915
1630
1815
1830
2030

1200
1400
1230
1430
1200
1345
1600

1000
1525

1000
1525

1200
1500
1230
1530
1200
1445
1500

1500
1615
1300
1415
1530
1645

1230
1345
1300
1415
1530
1645

815
1145
1600
2000
845
1730

645
1130
1600
2045

645
1130
1600
2045

1145
1630

645
1130
1600
2045

730
1700

920
925
1250
1330
1530
1820
1850
1910
1955

810
910
1115
1225
1320
1530
1840
1935
2135

1225
1320
1530

900
1500
1100
1730
1645
1800
2050

1400

1145
1600

1230
1930

1600

1130
1600

945
1645
1800
1845
1415
1600
2015

1645
1800

1015
1730
1915
1930
2130

1315
1515
1345
1545
1315
1530
1615

1425
1755

1425
1755

1415
1515
1445
1545
1415
1430
1615

1530
1645
1330
1445
1600
1715

1300
1415
1330
1445
1600
1715

1045
1415
1830
2230
1115

2000

1015
1500
1930
0015

1015
1500
1930
0015

1515
2000

1015
1500
1930
0015

1100
2030

MO111
MO112
MO115
MO114
MO115
MO115
MO117
MO118
MO118

MO120
MO120
MO121
MO122
MO123
MO123
MO126
MO127
MO127

MO122
MO123
MO123

MO130
MO131
MO132
MO137
MO138
MO139
MO139

MO132

MO1341
MO1351

MO142
MO147

MO1461

MO1442
MO1443

MO211
MO212
MO213
MO214
MO216
MO217
MO218

MO2121
MO2131

MO221
MO222
MO223
MO224
MO228

MO232
MO233
MO234
MO235
MO236
MO237
MO237

MO240
MO241

MO2401
MO2411

MO252
MO253
MO254
MO255
MO256
MO256
MO257

MO260
MO261
MO262
MO263
MO264
MO265

MO270
MO271
MO272
MO273
MO274
MO275

MO300
MO301
MO302
MO303
MO304
MO309

MO3001
MO3011
MO3021
MO3031

MO3001
MO3011
MO3021
MO3031

MO3001
MO3011

MO3001
MO3011
MO3021
MO3031

MO3001
MO3091


